Position

SKU

Rim Size

KTM

125
125
125
125
144
150
150
150
200
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250

300

300
300
300

300
350
350
350

350
380
380
400

400

400
400

450
450
450

450
450

450
450
500
500
500

500
505
505
525
525
525
525

SX
XC
EXC
SXS
SX
SX
xXC
XC-w
MXC
XC-WwW
EXC
SX
XC
EXC-F
SX-F
SX
XC-F
XC-WwW
EXC
SX-F
XCF-WwW

XC

SX

EXC-F
XC-w
XC

EXC
SX-F
XC-F
XCF-W

EXCF
EXC
SX
EXC

XCwW

EXCF
EXC

SX
XC
XC-F

EXC-F
EXC

XC-w
SX-F
XCF-WwW
EXC
EXC-F

XC-w
SX-F
XC-F
EXC
SX
XC
XCw

00-22
21

00-05
02-05
07-08
03-22
10-21
17-20
03

06-16
00-05
00-04
06-09
17-19
11-22
03-22
07-22
16-21
00-05
05-14
07-09
11-12
14-16
06-14
18-19
00-02
06-12
17-18
20-21
12-20
06-21
06-14
17-18
20-21
00-05
11-22
12-21
12-16
21

12-20
00-02
00-02
00-03
o5

o7

09-10
20

00-03
o5

(0] S)

o7

08-09
13-21
20

07

11

06-16
07-22
21

12-16
17-18
20

06-16
07-08
08-09
07

o6

o7

o7

Front
Front
Front
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear

692020
692022
692023
692024
692026
692027
692028
692030
692031

21x1.60-36H
21x1.60-36H
21x1.60-36H
19%x2.15-36H
19%2.15-36H
19%2.15-36H
18%x2.15-36H
18x2.15-36H
18x2.15-36H

Black
Gold
Orange
Black
Gold
Orange
Black
Gold
Orange




